
High School Directory

Administration & Support

Dr. Hinson

Interim Executive Director

thinson@wpanc.org

Mr. Wright

High School Principal

awright@wpanc.org

Ms. Weber

High School Assistant Principal

bweber@wpanc.org

Mrs. Gillikin

High School Social Worker

egillikin@wpanc.org

Mrs. White

High School Counselor

cwhite@wpanc.org

Mrs. Jacobs

High School Secretary

jennjacobs@wpanc.org



Ms. Freeman

WPA Registrar

afreeman@wpanc.org

Mr. Greenfield

Custodian

egreenfield@wpanc.org

English Department

Mrs. Galbavy

rgalbavy@wpanc.org

Ms. Ivery

livery@wpanc.org

Ms. Clark

tclark@wpanc.org

History Department

History Department Lead

@wpanc.org

Mr. Hobbs

chobbs@wpanc.org

Ms. Ivery



livery@wpanc.org

Math Department

Ms. Holley

Math Department Lead

pholley@wpanc.org

Mr. Katyora

mkatyora@wpanc.org

Science Department

Ms. Albritton

Science Department Lead

calbritton@wpanc.org

Mrs. Gonzalez

jgonzalez@wpanc.org

Mrs. Meeder

omeeder@wpanc.org

Electives

Mr. Jenkins



AG

rjenkins@wpanc.org

Ms. Griffin

AG

agriffin@wpanc.org

Mrs. Aldrin

Art

paldrin@wpanc.org

Ms. Bansittedet

Spanish

kbansittedet@wpanc.org

Ms. Thompson

CTE

gthompson@wpanc.org

Mr. Fisher

Elective Department Lead / Business

sfisher@wpanc.org

Ms. Redd

PE



aredd@wpanc.org

Mr. Montague

PE

jmontague@wpanc.org

Ms. Page

Career and Technical Coordinator

lisapage@wpanc.org

OCS / EC / I.A.

Mr. Thompson

OCS

rthompson@wpanc.org

Ms. Holmes

OCS

pholmes@wpanc.org

Ms. Wagner

EC

jwagner@wpanc.org

Mrs. Wynn

EC

gwynn@wpanc.org



Mr. Thomas

I.A.

mthomas@wpanc.org

Mr. Cowan

I.A.

bcowan@wpanc.org

Mrs. Winbush

Self-Contained

jwinbush@wpanc.org

Mr. Moore

Athletic Director/WCC Coordinator/ISS

dmoore@wpanc.org


